0.787 (20.0)
Ø0.898 (22.8)M12x1
2.677 (68.0)
2.283 (58.0)
G 1/4
O-RING
  COMPACT STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING
  M12 QUICK DISCONNECT

3 BLUE  4-20 mA OUT
4 —  N/C
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION BAR PSI PART NUMBER
PT 2 Wire Relative Pressure
Transmitter
0 - 1 0 - 14.5 PT00001R
0 - 1.6 0 - 23.2 PT00002R
0 - 10 0 - 145 PT00010R
0 - 250 0 - 3625 PT00250R
CCM 4 Wire 22 AWG unshielded 2 meter cable/
connector CCM12U02
WIRING PINOUT AND SPECIFICATIONS
1 4